Boys Select Playoff Dates:

February 21st - Playoff Pairing Named

February 23rd - 1st Round Deadline (16 team brackets)

February 26th - Quarterfinal Deadline

LHSAA

Boys' Select Basketball Championships

at the Cajundome, Lafayette, La.
March 2-5, 2022

Wed. 3/2 Semi-Finals (6 games)

11:00am
12:45pm
2:30pm
4:15pm
6:00pm
7:45pm

Div. V
Div. V
Div. IV
Div. IV
Div. 1l
Div. 1l

Thursday, 3/3 Semi-Finals (4 games)

2:30pm
4:15pm
6:00pm
7:45pm

Div. Il
Div. Il
Div. |
Div. |

Saturday, 3/5 Finals (5 games)

12:00pm
2:00pm
4:00pm
6:00pm
8:00pm

Div. V
Div. IV
Div. IlI
Div. |
Div. Il



